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11-14 Male
Pi Dorminy M 11 Mcdonough 101 289 90.57
11-14 Female
Becky Dorminy F 14 Mcdonough 10] 374 131.09
15-19 Female
Susie Dorminy F 16 Mcdonough 101 307 102.92
20-24 Male
Tommy Dorminy M 20 Mcdonough 10] 362 118.87
25-29 Female
Mandy Holm F 26 10] 10 3.1
30-34 Male
Casey Mull M 33 Athens 10] 796 270.24
35-39 Female
Heather Roeding F 35 10] 10 3.1
45-49 Male
David Beeland M 49 Hoschton 10]1491 507.27
Le Gibson M 48 Winder 91383 171.7
John Dorminy M 48 Mcdonough 8 | 251 131.09
45-49 Female
Martha Worley F 48 Covington 10] 197 84.32
50-54 Male
Jimmy Worley M 50 Covington 10| 224 83.19
John Hale M 50 Jefferson 9| 764 330.32
50-54 Female
Marybeth Forwood F 54 Bishop 10| 945 346.34
Suzanne Whitted F 53 9 9 3.1
55-59 Male
Mitchell Sinyard M 57 Hawkinsville 10| 372 142.62
Donnie Chaffin M 57 Hampton 9 | 465 184.43

55-59 Female




Kathy Bouchillon
Mara Nance

60-64 Male
Bo Ryles
Roger Keel

65-69 Male
Steve Strickland

65-69 Female
Kathy Givens

70-74 Male
George Southgate
Herman Sasser
Larry Lascody
Roger Mills
Ernest Smallman

70-74 Female
Linda Zeeman

80+ Female
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56
59

61
64

65

69

71
73
74
72
72

73

Covington
Augusta

Bogart
Valley

Augusta

Douglasville

Calhoun

Marietta

Stockbridge

Canton

Atlanta

10

10

10

10

AN 00 ©

10

23
498

375
1439

342

755

817
1358
213
59
567

1047

12.4
155.06

151.32
527.88

136.2

324.63

309.22
509.15
89.51
21.7
296.26

388.17



